
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

E

E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E

St.Nr.

82
19
55
62
49
17
71
22
95
94
5

32
16
14
3

51
75
27
65
48
91
64
76
29

Vorname

Robin Bergmann
Lukas Schroth
Maurice Marcelli
Dominic Meuser
Jannis Göbel
Daniel Schäffer
Jonas Salgueiro
Philipp Kloos
Lars Nockemann
Nico Brenner
Jonas Diehl
Joschua Diehl
René Walter
Riccardo Rennesland
Arne Gessert
Marc Dominic Judt
Luca Andorfer
Marco Stumpf
Alexander Malek
Sascha Scheppe
Randy Herzog
Patrick Schütz
Yanik Reinheimer
Kevin Bokan

Nachname

, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MC Moorgrund
, Stollberg
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSF Kräwinkl.Brücke
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, Müschenvach
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Wisskirchen
, KfV-Holzgerlingen
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSV Lahnberge
, Rottendorf
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MCC-Windeck-Hurst/DMV
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MX Race Pints
, MSC Sechshelden Team DMV
, MSC Goldbach/DMV

Beste Zeit.

1:20.672
2:15.605
2:50.174
2:54.641
2:56.196
3:00.858
3:05.007
3:14.091
3:17.972
3:21.613
3:25.524
3:26.053
3:26.470
3:27.070
3:31.710
3:56.598
3:58.279
4:48.631
5:00.948
5:04.607
5:05.028
6:26.963
7:36.486
9:01.785

Diff.

-
+54.933

+1:29.502
+1:33.969
+1:35.524
+1:40.186
+1:44.335
+1:53.419
+1:57.300
+2:00.941
+2:04.852
+2:05.381
+2:05.798
+2:06.398
+2:11.038
+2:35.926
+2:37.607
+3:27.959
+3:40.276
+3:43.935
+3:44.356
+5:06.291
+6:15.814
+7:41.113

unde

4
2
2
2
2
4
4
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 65 (2007)
KAWA 85
Kawa KX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2008)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85  (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Siebert KTM 85 (2006)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
Honda
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2006)
Kawa KX 85 (2007)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2004)
Susuki 85
Honda CR 85 (2002)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2007)
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Laubus-Eschbach 05./06.04.2008
Jugendkl. 85ccm2T/150ccm4T

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit)

Laubus-Eschbach 1,550 Km

05.04.2008 10:08

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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